MINNESOTA LAWS 2018

TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

This table includes enactments of the 2018 Regular Session only. Those section
numbers marked by an asterisk refer to Minnesota Statutes 2017 Supplement.

In the column labeled "Minnesota Statutes,” the letters following section
numbers show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative
coding of a new section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment either to
an existing section or to a section newly enacted this year. (R) indicates a repeal.
(I) indicates a revisor instruction.

Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2018 Regular Session. Those
sections will be included in full in the 2018 Minnesota Statutes.

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Minnesota Statutes.

Legislative action not fitting the categories "Amendment," "Repeal," "New,"
or "Revisor Instruction" is designated "Other action."
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216CA37 (N) cooeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo

221,031, SUbA. 2d (A) ceeeeeereeeeecreereeseeeceeeeeeeseseereneessee 1172 B 2
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221.0314, Subd. 9 (A)
221.036, SUBA. T (A) cooveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseeeeesesseeseessesse
221.036, SUBA. 3 (A) ceereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeseeseeeeseeseeeeseseesse
221,122, SUbA. T (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeseeeeesee
221.161, Subd. 1 (A).
221161, SUBA. 2 (R) covvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeesseesessesssesessessesseeees
221161, SUBA. 3 (R) wovvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessesessesssesessessessenees
221.161, Subd. 4 (R) .
221.161, Subd. 5 (N)
221.171, Subd. 1 (A)
222,49 (A) v,

239.77, Subd. 2 (A)

239.77, SUBA. 38 (A) covvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeesseseseeseeseeeen
239.791, Subd. 12 (A)
241.021, Subd. 4a (A)

244.05, SUBA. 4 (A) coreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeseeeessesseeseessesse
245.462, SUBA. 4 (A) ceoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e seeeeeesesse

245462, SUBA. 4 (A eroreoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo seeeseeeeeseeseee

245 462, SUBA. 17 (A) woveeeeeeeeeeoeeeeemeeemeemeemesmemmemmesseemesmennnnes T 2
2454871, SUBA. 4 (A eroroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 128 oo 3
245 4871, SUBA. 26 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeoeemeereemeeemeeeseemmeeeeennnes 128 e 4
245.735, SUBA. 3 (A cooreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e I 2 e, 6
245.8251, SUBA. 1 (A coereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e LK 1
245A.02, SUBA. 20 (A) covvvvveeveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeesesessesssssessessesseeees I 2 e, 7
245A.02, SUBA. 21 (A) covvveveeveeeeeeeeveereereeeeessesessessessessessessesees E I 2 e, 8
245A.02, SUBA. 22 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeesseressesssssessessesseeees E I 2 e, 9
245A.04, Subd. 9 (A)

245A.05 (A) wooveee.

245A.06, Subd. 1 (A)
*245A.06, Subd. 8 (A)
¥245A.07, Subd. 3 (A) ..
245A.095, Subd. 2 (A)

245A.10, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereseeessesessesssssessessessenees
245A.14, Subd. 4a (N) ..

FDASATA3A (A cooveeoeeeeeoeeseeoeeeeeseeeee oo

245A.1443, SUBA. T (A) covvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeereeeeessesessesseesessessessenees I 2 e 11
DASATAA4 (A) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e L I 2 e, 12
DASA152 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 200 .ooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeneeseseeeeeneennenees 7
245A.16, SUDA. 5 (A) covvvveeeeeveeeeeeeeeeereereeseesseeessessssssssessesseeees 200 .oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseseeesessenneenes 8
245A.16, SUDA. 8 (N) covvvvveveeveeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeneessevesseessesessesseeneeees 200 oo 9
2A5A.175 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e T 1
DTN X0 ) WO X 2
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245C.02, Subd. 48 (A) covveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
#245C.02, Subd. 6a (A)
245C.02, Subd. 13¢ (N)
245C.02, Subd. 15 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseneen
245C.02, Subd. 15a (N) ...
H245C.03, SUBA. 1 (A oo
¥245C.04, SUBA. 1 (A oo
245C.05, Subd. 2¢ (A) ..
H245C.05, SUBA. 5 (A) errreerrrreeeeeseeseeeresseereesessessesesssessessoe
245C.05, Subd. 58 (N) coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
245C.051 (A) covvvern.
H245C.08, SUBA. T (A errreereereereceeeeeeseeseereessesssssessesesrsssee
#245C.10, Subd. 9a (A)
H245C.15, SUBA. T (A eorroereereeeeeseseeeeseeseereesessssseeesesesrsssse
245F.02, SUDA. 3 (A) covoveveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseessesessessssssssessesseenes
245F.02, SUDA. 7 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeereereereeseessesessesssssessessesneenes
245F.06, SUDA. 2 (A) covovvvveveeveeeeeveereereereeneessesesssessessesesseeseenes
245F.15, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvvveeeeevereeeeeeseeressessesssssessesssssessessessenees
YL TC K ) N0 SO
245G 15, SUBA. 1 (A) crerreeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeeeesessesresssssesrsin
$245G.22, SUBA. 2 (A) ceereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeresssesesren
252.021 (A) corooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
253B.18, SUbd. 15 (A) coovvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeee
PRK] DI I 0 WO
$254A.03, SUBA. 1 (A) ceereeeeereeeeereeseeseerseseesseseesesseeressessssrses
254A.035, SUDA. 2 (A) covvveveeveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseesessesssssessessesseeees
*¥254B.05, Subd. 1a (A)
*¥254B.05, Subd. 5 (A) ..
256.9657, Subd. 1c (R)
256.9692 (R) crvvveveeeeeeeeeeeseesesseseeeseseeeseseeeseseeseeseeeseeseeseseeseesee
256.975, Subd. 7b (A) ..
*256B.051, Subd. 2 (A)
256B.0575, Subd. 1 (A)
256B.0595, Subd. 3 (A) ...
256B.0622, Subd. 4 (A)

256B.0622, Subd. 7a (A) ..ocoovvieiriiiiicieeas 128 e 5
256B.0622, Subd. 7a (A) ...coovviviiiiiiiiiieeea 182 e 2 s 19
256B.0623, Subd. 5 (A) .o 128 e 6
256B.0624, Subd. 4 (A) ...covevviiiiiiic IST 2
256B.0625, Subd. 2 (A) ..o 170 e 9
256B.0625, Subd. 13¢ (A) ..o 164 oo 2
256B.0625, Subd. 16 (A) ..ooveveiiiiciiiieceecceeeeeeeae 182 e Lo 49
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256B.0625, Subd. 65 (N) cevvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeen
256B.0915, SUBA. T (A) erreererreeeeeeecseeseeroeseesssseeesesesrserie
256B.093, Subd. 1 (A) covvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
25680943, SUBA. 1 (A) eeooreeerereeccessesecreesseossesessesserserre
256B.0944, Subd. 7 (A) ...
256B.0946, SUbA. 12 (A) wrvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

¥256B.0949, SUBA. 13 (A errvrrerrereesesseererseseessesessessserios IE 1 oo 51
*256B.25, Subd. 3 (A) ..
256B.434, Subd. 4j (N)
256B.69, SUBA. 58 (A) cerveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
*256B.76, Subd. 1 (A) ..
10 e W N
256C.23, SUbA. 1 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
LT TN  W 0.N
256C.28, SUbA. 1 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee
256C.28, Subd. 1 (N) covvveveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
256C.28, SUA. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256C.28, SUBA. 38 (A) wrrvorrreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256C.28, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseesseseeeens
H256D.44, SUBA. 2 (A) crereereereeeeeeeeseereeeseseeeeeseeseeseesessessssrssn
H256E.30, SUDA. 2 (A) roereereereeeseeeeeeseseeeeeseseessessessessssssss
256103, SUBA. 14 (A) crooreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeseeseseeeeeeee
256104, SUBA. 3 (A) wevveereeerereereeserseersesseesersssessseresssssssrsss
256N.24, SUBA. 28 (N) coovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
*256N.261, Subd. 1 (A)
256P.07, SUBA. 7 (A) covvvvreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseessseseesesseeseeen
256R.04, SUbA. 7 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeee
259.24, Subd. 2 (A) ...
260.835, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeeseseeeeseeseeeseessesee
HDE0B.050 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeemmeeeeeeememmeemeeesesmmsmeseeseeeeemsesemmmeennes
*260C.007, Subd. 6 (A)
260C.008 (N oo eeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeeeeee
268.069, SUBA. 1 (A) correreeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeee e
268.085, Subd. 2 (A) .
268.101, SUBA. T (A) coreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeseesseeeeee
268.186, SUBA. 1 (A) coeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeseeeeeseesessesseeseessessen
%270.071, Subd. 7a (A)
#270.074, SUBA. 1 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemeesesmeeeemsesememeemeenenes
#272.02, SUBA. 10 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeseememseeseseesmeeneenenes
273372, SUBA. 2 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeseeseseeesesemeseesennenes
%290.01, SUBA. 31 (A) wevoeoeeeeeeeeemeeeereeeemeemeeseesesssssesemmemeneeneees
290,067, SUBA. 1 (A) wevveeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeemesmessesmemeessesemseeseeenenes
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290.067, Subd. 2a (R)
290.068 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeee
L N1 0N N
290.0921, Subd. 4 (A)
290.92, Subd. 19 (A) .
290.923, SUBA. 8 (A crrrerrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeseeeeeeeeeseessen
290B.03, Subd. 1 (A)
290C.12 (A) woveoe..

290C.13, Subd. 7 (A)
291.03, SUBA. 8 (A) erreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
%291.03, Subd. 11 (A) ...
296A.24, SUDA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeeesssesessessessessessesseeees
*297A.71, Subd. 44 (A)
297A.91, SUBA. 2 (A) covovveeveeveeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeseeressesssssessessesseeens
297B.16, SUBA. 2 (A) covvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
297F.06, SUDA. T (A) covovvveeveeeeeeeeeeeveereereeneessesessesssessssessesseeees
297F.21, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvveveeeeereeeeeeeereereereeneessesssseessesessesseeseenns
297G.20, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvveeveeeeveereereeeeeeseseesssesessesssssessessessenees
Ly RO N
%298.28, SUBA. 78 (A) rerrereereeeeeeseeseeesesseesesseseesseresssesrersss
298.28, SUBA. 92 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeessesessesssesessessesseeees
%298.292, SUB. 2 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeememeememmeeemmmesemmmeeneenenes
298,402 (R) eoveereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeseeeseeseeseesessesee
299A.706 (A) covereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
299A.785, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeveeeeeeeeveereeeeeeeessesessessessessessesseeees
299C.106 (N eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeeeeeesssesseessesssssssssen
302A.011, Subd. 36 (A)
302A.011, Subd. 71 (N) ...
302A.015, SUBA. 1 (A) coovoereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeee
K10 TN T
302A.255, Subd. 3 (A) ..
302A.401, SUBA. 1 (A) cooroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeee
302A.449, SUBA. 3 (A) cooroeroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeseeeee
302A.471, Subd. 3 (A) ..
302A.473, SUBA. 2 (A) cooveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeeeeeeeee
302A.473, SUBA. 3 (A) ceoveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseeseeeee
302A.473, SUBA. 4 (A) cooveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseeeseeee
302A.613, SUBA. 1 (A) cooveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseeeeeeee
302A.613, SUbA. 4 (N) cooveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
302A.621, SUbA. 1 (A) coovoereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeee
302A.621, Subd. 2a (A)
302A.626, SUBA. 3 (A) torvoereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeee
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302A.682, SUBA. 3 (N) cooveereereereeeeeseeseeeeeeee e seeseeseeseseeeeeeee 103 e 17
¥317A.621 (A)
3211102 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesseeesesesessessessessessssn
3211103 (A ceereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeeeseeseesesseesesressessessesn
321.1104 (A) ...
3211105 (A creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesessessssessessessssn
3211115 (N oo
321.1116 (N) ...
3211117 (N oo
3211118 (N) oo
321.1119 (N) ...
322C.0706 (A)
322C.0810 (N)

322C.1001, Subd. 14 (N) wovvveoesoeeeceeeeeeee e 103 oo 30
322C.1001, Subd. 15 (N) covveroeoeeeccoeeeeeeee e 103 oo 31
322C. 1016 (N) oo 103 oo 32
323A.0902 (A) oo 103 oo 33
323A.0003 (A) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesssseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseese e 103 oo seceeeeeeeeeseesessees 34
323A.0004 (A) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesssseeeeeeeeeeeee e 103 oo seceeeeeeeeeseeseseeee 35
323A.0008 (R) weoveeeveeeeeeeereseesssssecceeeeeeeeeseesessesseeoeeereeseneeen 103 oo seceeereeeeeneeseseesne 41
YK VLI (N0 ) N 103 oo seceeeeeeeeeseeseseese 36
323A.0011 (N oo coceeeeeeeeeeeesesssessssecereseeneeee 103 oo seceeereeeeeeeeseseese 37
323A.0912 (N) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e eecceeeeeeeeeeesee s 103 oo seceeeeeeeeree e 38
YTV Y R0 ) N 103 oo 39
323A.0914 (N) oo e 103 oo 40
325E.319, SUBA. 4 (A) w.oooooveeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeceeeeeeeeeeesee s [ R S 1
325E.66, Subd. 1 (A)

325F.992 (N) ..........
325K.23, Subd. 1 (A)
$326B.124 (A) wovvveeeeeeeeeeeseseoereeeseeeesseseesssseeereeseseeeeessesses
326B.988 (A) ...

327.665, Subd. 2 (A)

336.9-513 (A) wovoeeeoeeeeeeeemmemmmmmsmmsmmemsmmseemmemeeseseeseeeeeseseesesses
340A.33 (A) ...

KTV N RO\

Y NI LN 0N F

352.01, Subd. 2a (A)

352.01, SUBA. 138 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseesesseseneee 3 S I 6 oo, 2
352.017, SUDA. 2 (A) covvvvveeveeeeeeeeeeereereereeneessenessesssssessessesneenes 3 S I 6 oo, 3
35203, SUDA. 5 (A) covovveeveereeveeeeeeeeneereeseenesssesesseesssssssessesseene 3 S I D e, 5
35203, SUDA. 6 (A) covvvveeveeveereeeeereereereeseesesssesessesssssessessesnennes 3 S I I 6
35204, SUBA. 2 (A) wrvvvvvreeeeeeeereeeeeeeessessessesssssessssssssssssssessenees 3} I T oo 1
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352.04, SUDA. 3 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessessesssssessessessessessessenees
352.04, SUDA. 8 (A) cvvevveveeereeeeeeeeeeereeseeseesesssesessesssssessessessenees
35204, SUDA. 9 (A) covovvveveeveeeeeeeeeeereeresreeneessesessesssssessessesseenes
352.04, Subd. 11 (R)
352.045 (R) wovve.
352.113, Subd. 2 (A)
352.113, Subd. 4 (A)
352.113, Subd. 14 (A) ...
352.116, Subd. 1a (A)
352.22, SUBA. 2 (A) coveveereeeeeeeereeeeeeeerseseessessessessessesseseessessenees
352.22, Subd. 2b (N) .
352.22, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesessessesssssessessessessessessenees
352.22, SUBA. 38 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseessseseseesseseneee
35223 (A) covoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
35223 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
352.27 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
352.72 (R coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeee e seeseseeeeesee
35291, SUBA. 3F(A) trrrerroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee
352.91, SUBA. 3Z (A) wovvvrvereerrereereeeeeesessesssssssssssesssssessessessenees
352.91, SUBA. 4C (N) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeessesessesssessssessesseeees
352.92, SUBA. T (A) covvveereeeeeeeeeeereeeeeesesseseeessssessesssssessessessenees
352.92, SUBA. 2 (A) coveveeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessessessesseseeseessenees
352.92, SUBA. 28 (N) covovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesssesesseseeseeeee
352.955, SUDA. 3 (A) wovvvvveeveevereeeeeeeeeseeseenesssssessessessessessessenees
352B.013, Subd. 2 (A)
352B.02, Subd. 1a (A)
352B.02, Subd. 1c (A)
352B.08, Subd. 2b (N) ..

352B.085 (A) croreeeoooeeeoeeeeeeeee oo
352B.086 (A ceeveereeeeeeeeeereeeeseseesssssssereseeseseeessesese oo
352B.11, Subd. 4 (A) ....
352B.11, SUBA. 4 (A) oooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseessseooeeeeeeseeeseesesssssee
352B.30 (R) covoeeeeeeeeeeeeeereseeseessseoeeseeeeeesessesssessssecereeseneeen

352D.02, Subd. 1 (A)
352D.02, Subd. 3 (A)
352D.04, Subd. 2 (A)
352D.05, Subd. 4 (A)
352D.05, Subd. 4 (A)
352D.085, Subd. 1 (A)
352D.11, SUbA. 2 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseneen
571 D L 0N
352F.04, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeereeeeereeeseesessessssssssessssssssessessenees
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352F.04, Subd. 2 (A)
352F.04, Subd. 3 (N)
353.01, Subd. 2b (A)
353.01, Subd. 2b (A)
353.01, Subd. 10 (A).
353.01, Subd. 16 (A)
353.01, Subd. 16 (A)
353.01, Subd. 43 (A) .
353.01, Subd. 47 (A)
353.012 (A) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
353.0161 (R) ...
353.0162 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
3530162 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
353.03, SUDA. 3 (A) covevvveveereeeeeeeeeeereesesseenesseesessesssssessessessenee
353.27, Subd. 3b (R)
%353.27, SUDBA. 3 (A) coveveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseesesesseesen 3 S I 6 oo, 18
353.27, SUBA. 78 (A) covvvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesseesseeseeeeneen 211 6 oo, 19
353.27, Subd.
353.27, Subd.
353.27, Subd.
353.28, Subd.
353.29, Subd.
353.29, Subd.
353.30, Subd.
353.30, Subd.
353.32, Subd.
353.32, Subd.
353.34, Subd.
353.34, Subd.
353.34, Subd.
353.34, Subd.
353.35, Subd.
353.35, Subd.
353.37, Subd.
353.64, Subd.
353.65, Subd.
353.65, Subd.

353.65, SUDA. 35 (N) coovvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeveesesseenesseesessessessessessesnenees 3 S I R 1
35371 (R eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeessessen 3 S I 2 e 4
KRR DXV 0N W 211 oo 16 oo 3
353F.02, SUBA. 52 (A) errrreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeesseseeeeesee 211 e, 10 oo 14
353F.025, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvvveerereeeeereeesessesesssssssssessssssssessessenees 211 o, 10 oo 15
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353F.04, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseesesssesessesssssessessessenee
BRI 1R 0N IO
B53F.057 (A) covveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
KRR 1 RO O
353F.07 (A) .
KRR 110 ) O
353G.0L, SUBA. 9 (A) covvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeereeresseessesesssssssssssessessenees
353G.01, Subd. 9a (N) ..
353G.02, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereeresreseeeseesessesssssessessesseeees
353G.03, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvveereeeeeeeeeeereereeseeseessesessesssssessessessenees
353G.08, Subd. 3 (A) ....
353G.11, SUbA. 1 (A) coovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeeseeseneee
KRR CH A1) WO
354.05, SUDA. 2 (A) covoveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseesesssesessessessessessessenees
354.05, SUBA. 178 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesseseseesseseneee
354.06, SUDA. 2 (A) covevveeeeeeeeveeveeeeereereeseeneeseesessessessessessesneenes
354.06, SUDA. 28 (A) wovvvvvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeesesseeseneen
354,005 (A) corvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee
35442, SUDA. 2 (A) wrvvvvveeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeesessessessssssssesssssessessessenees
35442, SUDA. 3 (A) wovvvoeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeesessessesssesessessesssssessessenees
35442, SUBA. 42 (R) coovvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
35442, SUBA. 4D (R) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeessessseseesesseseeeee
35442, SUB. 4C (R) coovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
35442, SUBA. 4d (R) wovvvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseseesseseneee
354435, SUDA. 4 (A) covvvvveeveeveeeeeeeeneeressessesssenessessessessessessenees
354436, SUDA. 3 (A) wovvvvveeveeeeeeeeeeeneeseeseesesssenessessessessessessenees
354.44, Subd. 3 (A)
354.44, Subd. 6 (A) ...
354.44, Subd. 9 (A)
354.45, Subd. 3 (N)
354.46, Subd. 6 (A) ...
354.48, Subd. 1 (A)
354.49, Subd. 2 (A)
354.50, Subd. 2 (A) ...
354.51, Subd. 5 (A)
354.512 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
354.52, SUDA. 4 (A) coveveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeveeseesesnesssesessessessessessessenees
354.52, SUDA. 4 (A) covoveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeereesesseenesssesessessessessessessenees
354.52, SUDA. 4d (A) covvvoveeveeveeeeeeeereereereeneeseenessessessessesnesnennes
354.53, SUDA. 5 (A) covvvveeeeereereeeeeeeereesesseenesssesessesssssessessesseenes
35455, SUDA. 11 (A) covovoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeesesesssessessssssseeseeen
35460 (R) corereereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeseeseeeeseeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeesee
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35466, SUDA. 2 (A) coveveeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeereesessessesssesessessessessessessenees
35472, SUDA. T (A) covoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesesssesessesssssessessessenees
35472, SUDA. 2 (A) covoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseesesssesessessessessessesseenes
354A.011, Subd. 38 (A) covveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
354A.011, Subd. 29 (A) ...
354A.093, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeseseesssesessessssssssessessenees
354A.093, SUBA. 6 (A) wovvvvveeeeveeeeeeeeereeserseessesesssssssssssessessenees
354A.095 (A) ..
B54A.096 (A) corereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeseeeeeeee
354A.12, Subd.
354A.12, Subd.
354A.12, Subd.
354A.12, Subd.
354A.12, Subd.
354A.12, Subd.
354A.12, SUBA. 7 (A) covvvveeveeveeeeeeveveereereeseessesessessssssssessesseenes
354A.29, SUDA. 7 (A) covvvvveveereeeeeeeereereereeseessesesseessessesesseeneeees
354A.29, SUBA. 8 (R) wovvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeseeeeseeseeeees
354A.29, SUBA. 9 (R) wovvovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseseeeees
354A.31, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseeseessesessesssssessessessenees
354A31, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereesessesseeseesessesssssessessessenees
354A31, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseeeeessesessesssssessessessenees
354A31, SUBA. 7 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseseesssesessesssssessessessenees
R LN LR O W
354A.35, Subd. 2 (A)
354A.36, Subd. 4 (A)
354A.37, Subd. 2 (A)
354A.37, Subd. 3 (A)
B54A.38 (A) coovveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
B54A.39 (R) eroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo e e e eeeeeeeee e
356.195, Subd. 2 (A) .....

%356.215, Subd. 8 (A)
356.215, SUBA. 9 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeresseseesssssessessessessessessenees
356.215, Subd. 11 (A) ...
356.24, SUBA. T (A) coveveeveeeeeeeereeeeeeeersesseseesssssessessessessessessenees
356.30, SUBA. T (A) cvvevveeeeeeeerereeeeeeeeesesseesesssssessesssssessessessenees
LRI TN ) IO
356.32, SUDA. 2 (A) covoveeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeereeseeseesesssesessessessessessessenees
356415, SUDA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeneereeseenesssesessessessessessesneenes
356415, SUBA. 12 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseseeeeseeseneen
356415, SUDA. 15 (A) wovvvvvveeveeeeereereereereeneessenessessssseesessesnennes
356415, SUBA. 16 (A) wovvrvvreereeeeeeeeeeereeseesesseesessesssssesssssesseeees
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356.415, Subd. 1d (A)
356.415, Subd. le (A)
356.415, Subd. 1f (A)
356.415, Subd. 1g (N)
35644 (A) woovrreee.
356.47, Subd. 1 (A)
356.47, Subd. 3 (A)
356.50, Subd. 2 (A) ...
356.551, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvveereeeeeeereeerersessessesssssessessessessessessenees
R TIR LR 0 ) WO
356.611, Subd. 3 (R) ...

356.611, Subd. 3a (R)

356.611, SUbA. 4 (R) coovvooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
356.611, SUBA. 5 (R) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
R II0 ) WO
356.635, Subd. 9a (N)

356.635, Subd. 10 (A)

356.635, Subd. 11 (N)

356.635, Subd. 12 (N)

356.635, Subd. 13 (N)

356.645 (A) corveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
356.96, SUBA. T (A) covvvvereeeeeeeeeeereeeeeesessessesssssessessessesseseessenees
356.96, SUDA. 2 (A) covevveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereessessesssssessessessessesseseenees
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, Subd.
356.96, SUBA. 15 (R) wovvvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesssesessesseseeeee
356A.06, Subd. 7 (A)
H358.116 (A wevvereereerceeessesessessesssessesesssssessssssesssssessessesssss
B58AT (R) cooeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeees e
35842 (R) oo
KRR R0 J N
35844 (R coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
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358.45 (R) cueoeeieieieiceiececc e 176
35846 (R) vttt 176
35847 (R) ettt 176

35848 (R) oo 176
358.49 (R) .... . 176 ...
ERLI 10 N 0N S 176

KR D 10 W 176
358.52 (N) ....
R 0 S
R0 ) W
358.55 (N) ....
R0 S
R TI T 0°) S
R TIRT0°) S
TR 0°) S
R0 ) S
KRR 0°)
R0 ) W
R 0
R0 WO
358645 (N) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeee e eeseeeeeeeeeeeee
R LT 0 ) WO
TR0 ) W
TR0 N
L0 ) S
T 0°) S
ORI 0) S
358.70 (N) ...
KT 10 )
R0 W
358.73 (N) ....
R0 ) W
R0 ) S
358.76 (N) ....
359.01, Subd. 4 (A)
359.01, Subd. 5 (A)
359.01, Subd. 6 (N)

359,04 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeeeee e e e e eee e eeeeeseessen
35912 (R) coeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeseseeeeeseeseesse oo

360.0752, SUBA. T (A) weoooreoeeeeeemmeememmemeemeemeemmemeemmmmenmenes LR 3 e 1
360.0752, SUBA. 2 (A) corvveeeeesreceeereereeeessesessssssecereseeneseeen LT & S 12
3600752, SUBA. 5 (A) errreermermermmmmmmmmemmmeemmmmmmemmmmsememmememnenes L I— R 13
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360.0752, SUBA. 7 (A) oo IR R 3 e 14
#360.0753, SUBA. 2 (A) woveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeseemeeeemsesemmmeemennenes [ER I L 15
%360.0753, SUBA. 3 (A) wooeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeesesmeesemsesememeeneenenes IR I 3 e 16
360.0753, SUBA. 6 (A) weooroeereereeomemeemmemeammemeemeemmemmemeemmmmeneenes LR R 3 e 17
383A.606 (N) ..
K1) L A 0 T
K1) T 0. IO
383B.49 (A) .
) TV N 0N I
39819 (A) e e
423A.02, Subd. 3 (A)
423A.02, Subd. 3 (A)
423A.02, Subd. 5 (A)
423A.022, SUDA. 5 (A) wovoveeeerreeeeeeeerereereeneessesessesssssessessesseeees 3 S I R 8
424A.001, SUDA. 2 (A) cooooeeeeereeeeeeeerereereeeeessesessesssesessessessneees 211 oo, 1 oo 2
424A.001, SUBA. 28 (N) covveveevveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeseseeeseeseeseneen 211 oo, 1 oo 3
424A.001, SUDA. 3 (A) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereseeeeessesessesssesssssssessneens 211 o, | /A 4
424A.001, SUBA. 10 (A) wovvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseessessssesssesessessessenees 211 o, 14 oo 5
424A.002, Subd. 1 (A)
A2AA.003 (N) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseesessessesssssssssssessssssssessessenees
424A.01, SUBA. T (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseessesessesseesessesseseeeees
424A.01, Subd. 4a (N)
A24A.01, SUDA. 5 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereereeseessesessesseesessessesseeees
424A.01, Subd. 5a (N)
424A.01, SUDA. 6 (A) ceooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeerrereereereessesessessessessessesseeens
424A.015, Subd. 1 (A)
424A.015, Subd. 7 (N)
424A.016, Subd. 2 (A) ..
424A.02, SUDA. T (A) weovoveeeeeereeeeeeeereseeseeseessesessssssessssssseeseeees
424A.02, Subd. 3a (A)
424A.02, Subd. 7 (A) ....
424A.02, Subd. 13 (R)
A24A.04, SUBA. T (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseessesessesssesessessessenees
424A.07 (A) woveoeee

424A.091, Subd. 3 (A)
424A.094, Subd. 3 (A)
424A.10, SUDA. T (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereereeneessesessessessessessesseeees
424B.20, SUBA. 4 (A) ceovvvveeeeeveereeeeereeeeseeeeeeseeeseesssessseeseeseeeen
424B.20, Subd. 4a (N)
429.011, Subd. 2a (A)
429.021, SUBA. T (A) ceoteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeseeesesse
429.101, SUBA. 1 (A) erorereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
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444,075, SUBA. 18 (A) wovvvveeeeereereereeresreseeesessessssesssssessssseseneen
A46A.076 (N) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee
A46A.076 (N) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
462A.05, SUDA. 14D (A) covovoeveeeeeeeeeeeveereeveerseneereessesessesneeneenes
*462A.2035, Subd. 1 (A) .....

*462A.2035, Subd. 1b (A)
462A.222, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvvvveeveeeeeeeeeeereesessssssssesssssssssssessessenees
462A.37, Subd. 1 (A).
462A.37, SUDA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeresseessesessesssssessessessenees
462A.37, SUBA. 2d (N) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeseesensessessessessensenees
462A.37, Subd. 2e (N) ..
F462A.37, SUBA. 5 (A) ceereeeeereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeresssssssrsn
462A.37, SUDA. 6 (N) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesssesessessessessessesseeees
465.039 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eseeeeeeeeeeee
471,16, SUBA. T (A) wereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseessessesse
471.345, SUBA. 3 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseeseessessen
471.345, SUBA. 4 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeseessesee
471.345, SUBA. 55 (A ererreeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeeeeeeesee
471.345, Subd. 20 (N eooroeeoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
473.606, SUBA. 5 (A crrrereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesee e eeseeeeeeseeeee
473.8441, SUBA. 4 (A wroreeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
473857, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemeeeemmeeeemsesememeemeenenes
W TN X0 ) W
FATTAOTT, SUBA. 34 (A) coeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseseesseeesssesressin
N RIS R VN N
A7TA013, SUBA. 13 (A) covvveeveeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseenessesssssessessesseeen
490121, SUB. 4 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereereemeereesessessessessessesseenes
490.121, Subd. 25 (A) ...
490121, SUB. 26 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereeseeressessessessesnesseenes
4901211 (A) wovvvoveeeereeeeereeesessesesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessessesees
490.123, Subd. 5 (N) .....
490.124, Subd. 12 (A)
490.124, SUBA. 12 (A) weooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeesesseesessesneseenees
507.24, Subd. 2 (A) ...
L0
SOBA.17, SUBA. 1 (A) corvereereereeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeseseeeseeee
SOBAAS (A oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeessessessessessssess
ST4.971, SUBA. 3 (A) weorrereeereeeermmmeeemmeeescesecsessceses
ST4.971, SUBA. 5 (A) oo
514973, SUBA. 4 (A) weoooeereemeereemeccceseeoeeeseoseesscrssseersess
STSBL1-102 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
T EIc I U1 X X0\ [
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STSBL1-106 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
RT3 T R 0N SO
T3 WIS SN ON
ST8.156 (A) eeereeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeseeeseessesseseeesesseeesesssssessssessen
518A.39, Subd. 2 (A) ....

518A.39, Subd. 2 (A)
541.051, Subd. 1 (A)
550.37, Subd. 26 (N) .

TN 1120

609.11, SUBA. 9 (A) erreereereeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeeeeeeeee

609.2111 (A) ......

609.2112, Subd. 1 (A)

609.2113, SUBA. T (A) creereereereeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeseesesseeseeee [EE I 3 e 20
609.2113, SUBA. 2 (A) crvereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseseeseesee IR R L 21
609.2113, SUBA. 3 (A) creereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseseeeseeee LR 3 e 2
609.2114, SUbA. 1 (A) cooeroeeoereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeee IR 3 e, 23
609.2114, SUbA. 2 (A) crvevoeerereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeee R 3 e, 24
6093241 (A) ererreeeeeeeeeesee e seeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeeeeeeeseee L 2
609.5315, SUBA. 5B (A) werverrerrermemeemmmmmemmmmmemmmmmmmmmmmsmmmmmeneennnes L 3
LR X0 ) WO 106 oo 2
609.87, SUBA. 28 (A) +rrreereeroereeeeeeeeseeeeeeee e seeseeseeseee 123 oo 1
R ARSI A G () L% 2
R ARSI A T ) L% 3
609891, SUBA. T (A) weorerroereeeeeremmmmemmeeemmmmmesmmmmemmmmmeemmeeenennnnes L% 4
609891, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvrereereeererememmmememeomemmermemmmemmmmsemmmenmeenes L% 5
609.891, SUBA. 3 (A) wevvreeoeeeereeremammemmeeermmmmermmmemmmemmeemmmmenennes L% 6
609A.02, SUBA. 3 (A) cereeroereereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeesesee

611A.27 (N) oo

624.7142, Subd. 1 (A)
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